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Name of Listed Entity: Selan Exploration Technology Limited
Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SELAN

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

Share Holding Pattern as on : 30-Sep-2021

Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: -

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities? No
3 'Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 ‘Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 'Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
6 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No
7 'Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants? No
8 'Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ Category Nos. No. of No. of No. of Total Shareholdi Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholdin Number Number of Number of
ory of of fully Partly shares nos. ng as a % held in each class of Shares g,asa% of Locked Shares equity
() sharehold share paid up paid-up underlyi shares of total no. securities Underlying assuming in shares pledged or shares held
er () shares equity Depositor held (calculated (1X) Outstanding of otherwise in
() held shares Receipts | (V) = per SCRR, convertible securities ( as (XIN) encumbered dematerializ
(v) held Vi) (IV)+(V)+ 1957) securities percentage (Xt ed form
v) Vi) (vii) (including diluted share)
Asa % of No of Voting Total Warrants) capital) No. Asa | No Asa XIV
(A+B+C2) Rights asa x) (a) % . % of
Clas | CI | Total (Z» gf (XI)= (VIl)+(X), of )(a s ’t,otal
s as +B+ Asa%of tota are s
e)gg: esg c) (A+B+C2) fS " held (b)
’y hel
d
(b)
A Promoter # 457384 0 4573846 30.09 457310 45738 30.09 30.09 0 0 |0 4573846
& 6 8346 46
Promoter
Group
B Public 23383 (106261 0 1062615 69.91 106210 |10626 69.91 69.91 0 10260333
54 4 6154 154
C Non 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0
[Promoter-
INon Public
Cl Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 P 0 0 0
underlying
DRs
C2 Shares 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
held by
Employee
Trusts
Total 23387 [152000 [0 1520000 [100 152000 {15200 [100 100 o b 14834179
00 0 0000 000




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name PA | No. of| No. of Partly Nos. of Total Sharehol Number of Voting Rights held in No. of | Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
of the (?Il) share fully paid-up Shares nos. ding % each class of securities Shares asa% Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders holder paid equity | underlyi shares calculate (Ix) Underlyin Assuming shares pledged or shares held
() () up shares ngosito held d as per gutstandi Full (Xt otherwise in
equity held nil?eceipt (V= SCRR, '::’:)nvertibl Conversion encumbered dematerializ
share V) Q(VI) IV+V+VI) 1957 nsecuritie of (Xt ed form
s held No of Voting Rights Total (Qincludin Convertible No. Asa | No. Asa (X1V)
(1v) As a % of f/f ; :I;Varrants securities ( @ :{‘;:;7 @ :{;;;7
(A+B+C2) Total ) asa Shar share
Voting es s held
(vii) Class Class Tot al rights Percentage h(ebl)d (b)
X Y of diluted
Share
capital)
(xn=
| (Vij+(X)asa |
% of
A+B+C2
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hin 2986000 |0 0 298600 |19.64 29860 0 29860 |19.64 0 19.64 0 0 0 2986000
du undivided 0 00 00
Family
Raj Kapur 1206000 (0 0 120600 {7.93 12060 0 12060 [7.93 0 7.93 0 0 0 1206000
0 00 00
Rohini Kapur 1780000 (0 0 178000 (11.71 17800 0 17800 |11.71 0 11.71 0 0 0 1780000
0 00 00




Individuals)

Central 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Government/

State

Government(s)

Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/

Banks

IAny Other 1501000 (0 150100 9.88 150100 15010 9.88 (0 9.88 1501000
(specify) 0 00 00

Bodies 1501000 (0 150100 9.88 150100 15010 9.88 (0 9.88 1501000
Corporate 0 00 00

Winton Roavic 1501000 (0 150100 9.88 150100 15010 9.88 (0 9.88 1501000
LLP 0 00 00

Sub-Total 4487000 |0 448700 29.52 448700 44870 29.52 0 29.52 4487000
(A1) 0 00 00

Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals 86846 |0 86846 [0.57 8684610 86846 10.57 |0 0.57 86846
(Non-Resident

Individuals/

Foreign




Rohit Kapur 1 86846 0 0 86846 10.57 86846 0 86846 [0.57 |0 0.57 0 0 0 0 86846
Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio

Investor

Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specity)

Sub-Total 1 86846 0 0 86846 10.57 86846 (0 86846 [0.57 |0 0.57 0 0 0 0 86846
(A)2)

Total 4 1573846 |0 0 457384 30.09 4573810 45738 30.09 (0 30.09 0 0 0 0 4573846
Shareholding of] 6 46 46

Promoter and

Promoter

Group (A)=

(A)NDHA)2)




Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name P No No. of Partly Nos. of Total Shareholdi Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number Number of Number of
of the A s. fully paid paid- shares nos. ng % each class of securities Shares shareholding of Shares pledged equity shares
Shareholders N of up equity up underly shares calculated (IX) Underlying ,asa% Locked or otherwise held in
) sha shares equity ing held Vil = as per Outstandin assuming in encumbered (XIl) dematerialized
( reh held (IV) shares Deposit IV+V+VI SCRR, . . g full shares form (XIV)
I | old held ory 1957 No of Voting Rights Total | convertible conversion N | Asa | No. Asa
; (7]7) v Rsec((\e/’;;,t ?As+aB:/an)f f/"s; Zre::;llﬂitl’r?; conV:f'tible .° :{:tgr a(ngi :{;t‘;’;
vii c:zs c v Total | Total | Warrants) securities ( | Shar | cable | shares
X ‘:'(;7',;59 ™ perf:aesn?age 7 hfjd (a) h(:llgp(lﬁm
of diluted (b) able) (b)
Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mutual 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Funds/
Venture 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Capital Funds
Alternate 289618 |0 0 289618 |1.91 2896 [0 28961191 |0 1.91 0 289618
Investment 18 18
Funds
Baring Private 289618 (0 0 289618 |1.91 2896 [0 2896 1191 |0 1.91 0 289618
Equity India 18 18
AIF
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
'Venture
Capital
Investors
Foreign 450261 |0 0 450261 [2.96 4502 0 4502 2.96 0 2.96 0 450261
Portfolio 61 61
Investors
Esvee Capital 450000 |0 0 450000 [2.96 4500 0 4500 2.96 0 2.96 0 450000
00 00
Financial 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Institutions/
Banks
Insurance 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Companies




Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

Any Other
(specify)

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)1)

739879

739879

4.87

7398
79

7398
79

4.87

4.87

739879

Central
Government/
State
Government(s
)/ President of
India

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0

0

0

Non-
institutions

0

0

0

Individuals -

2255

8003929

3003929

52.65

3003
929

3003
929

52.65

52.65

7673048

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

2251

6551745

6551745

43.1

6551
745

6551
745

43.1

43.1

6241814

i

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

35

1452184

1452184

9.55

1452
184

1452
184

9.55

0.55

1431234

INBFCs
registered




with RBI

Employee 0 [0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trusts

Overseas 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Depositories

(holding DRs)

(balancing

figure)

Any Other 828 (1882346 1882346 (12.38 1882 1882 [12.38 12.38 1847406

(specify) 346 346

Bodies 254 1241078 1241078 8.16 1241 1241 8.16 8.16 1240578

Corporate 078 078

KIMI 1 (193461 193461 |1.27 1934 1934 (1.27 1.27 193461

BUISNESS 61 61

INVESTMEN

T

ADVISORY

LLP

IEPF 1 |143280 143280 (0.94 1432 1432 0.94 0.94 143280
80 80

Non-Resident 571 496778 496778 3.27 4967 4967 3.27 3.27 462998

Indian (NRI) 78 78

Overseas 1 660 660 0 660 660 |0 0 0

Corporate

Bodies

Trusts 1 550 550 0 550 550 [0 0 550




Sub-Total 23389886275 0886275 165.04 9886 0886 65.04 65.04 0520454
(B)(3) 0 275 275

Total Public 23381062615 10626154/69.91 1062 1062 69.91 69.91 10260333
Shareholding 3 U4 6154 6154

(B)=

(B)(D+(B)(2)

+HB)(3)




Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & PAN No. of{ No. of Partly Nos. of Total no. Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
of the (U] Share | fully paid-up shares shares % each class of securities Shares shareholdin Locked in Shares equity
Shareholders Older| paid equity underlying held calculate (1X) Underlying g,asa% shares pledged or shares held
(U] () up shares Depository (Vi = d as per Outstanding assuming (Xt otherwise in
equity held Receipts IV+V+VI SCRR, convertible full encumbered | dematerializ
share V) (Vi) 1957 securities conversion (Xt form
s held As a % of No of Voting Rights Total (including of No. Asa No. |Asa (Xiv)
(1v) (A+B+C2) ?/S af Warrants) convertible % of (Not % (Not
% O — total appli of P
(vii) Total X) securities ( Shar cable | tot Applicable)
Cla | Class | Tot | Voting asa es ) al
s Y al rights percentage held sh
s of diluted ar
X share e
capital) S
hel
D d
Custodian/D 0 0 0 0 0 0
R Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0
Benefit
Trust (under
SEBI (Share
based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- 0 0 0 0 0
Promoter-
Non Public
Shareholdin
g (C)=
(CO)(1)HC)X(
2)




Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

Name PAN Passport No. in Nationality Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect* Date of creation/
case of a foreign acquisition of
national Shares Voting rights Rights on distributable Exercise of Exercise of significant

dividend or any other control significant influence beneficial interest
distribution
1 Raj Kapur India 16.61 16.61 16.61
A [Winton India 16.61 16.61 16.61 No No 03-Sep-2015
Roavic LLP
2 |Rohini Kapur India 12.9 12.9 12.9
A [Winton India 12.9 12.9 12.9 No No 03-Sep-2015
Roavic LLP

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders,
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.

No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table I1I- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding

Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share

| Holding %




