- 1. Name of Listed Entity: Selan Exploration Technology Limited
- 2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: SELAN
- 3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
- 4. Share Holding Pattern as on: 30-Sep-2021
- 5. **Declaration**: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information: -

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No
7	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Categ o ry (I)	Category of sharehold er (II)	Nos. of share (III)	No. of fully paid up shares held (IV)	No. of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)	No. of shares underlyi Depositor Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	Shareholdi ng as a % of total no. (calculated per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)		neld in s	of Voting R n each class securities (IX)		No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (including	Shareholdin g, as a % assuming of securities (as percentage diluted share	i –	cked ares	pl	umber of Shares edged or erwise umbered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerializ ed form
							As a % of (A+B+C2)	Clas s eg: X	of Vo Right CI as s eg :y	ting s Total	Total as a % of (A+B+ C)	Warrants) (X)	capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of tota I Sha r es hel d (b)	No (a)	As a % of total Share s held (b)	(XIV)
A	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	457384 6	0	0	4573846		4573 846	0	45738 46	30.09	0	30.09	0	0	0	0	4573846
В	Public		106261 54	0	0	1062615 4		1062 6154	0	10626 154	69.91	0	69.91	0	0			10260333
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total		152000 00	0	0	1520000 0		1520 0000	0	15200 000	100	0	100	0	0	0	0	14834179

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

	Category & Name	PA N	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Sharehol	Numbe	r of Voting	Rights held	d in	No. of	Shareholding,	Numb	per of	Numb	er of	Number of
	of the	(II)	share	fully	paid-up	Shares	nos.	ding %	ead	ch class of	securities		Shares	as a %	Lock	ed in	Sha	res	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlyi	shares	calculate		(IX)		Underlyin	Assuming	sha	res	pledg	ed or	shares held
	(I)		(III)	ир	shares	Deposito	held	d as per	1				Outstandi	Full	()	(II)	other	wise	in
				equity	held	Receipt	(VII =	SCRR,	Ī				convertibl	Conversion			encum	bered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	1957	1				securitie	Of			(.	XIII)	ed form
				s held	1				No of V	oting Righ	its	Total	(includin	Convertible	No.	As a	No.	Asa	(XIV)
				(IV)	1			As a % of	1			as a % of	Warrants	securities ((a)	% of total	(a)	% of total	
								(A+B+C2)	1			Total Voting	(X)	as a		Shar es		share s held	
								(VIII)	Class	Class	Tot al	rights		Percentage	1	held		(b)	
									X	Y				of diluted	Ī	(b)			
														Share					
														capital)	1				
														(XI) =					
														(VII)+(X) as a	1				
														% of					
														A+B+C2	ĺ				
1	Indian		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
A	Individuals/Hin		2	2986000	0	0	298600	19.64	29860	0	29860	19.64	0	19.64	0	0	0	0	2986000
	du undivided Family						0		00		00								
-	Raj Kapur		1	1206000	0	0	120600	7.93	12060	0	12060	7.93	0	7.93	0	0	0	0	1206000
	-Jr					-	0		00	-	00								
	Rohini Kapur		1	1780000	0	0	178000 0	11.71	17800 00	0	17800 00	11.71	0	11.71	0	0	0	0	1780000

В	Central Government/ State Government(s)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Financial Institutions/ Banks	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
D	Any Other (specify)	1	1501000	0	0	150100 0	9.88	15010 00	I	15010 00	9.88	0	9.88	0	0	0	0	1501000
	Bodies Corporate	1	1501000	0	0	150100 0	9.88	15010 00		15010 00	9.88	0	9.88	0	0	0	0	1501000
	Winton Roavic LLP	1	1501000	0	0	150100	9.88	15010 00	I	15010 00	9.88	0	9.88	0	0	0	0	1501000
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	3	4487000	0	0	448700 0	29.52	44870 00		44870 00	29.52	0	29.52	0	0	0	0	4487000
2	Foreign	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
A	Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)	1	86846	0	0	86846	0.57	86846	0	86846	0.57	0	0.57	0	0	0	0	86846

	Rohit Kapur	1	86846	0	0	86846	0.57	86846	0	86846	0.57	0	0.57	0	0	0	0	86846
В	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
D	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
E	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	1	86846	0	0	86846	0.57	86846	0	86846	0.57	0	0.57	0	0	0	0	86846
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	4	4573846	0	0	457384 6		45738 46		45738 46	30.09	0	30.09	0	0	0	0	4573846

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	P A N	No s. of sha reh	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Partly paid- up equity shares	Nos. of shares underly ing Deposit	Total nos. shares held <u>VII =</u> <u>IV+V+V</u> I	Shareholdi ng % calculated as per SCRR,	•	•	of securi IX)	ties	No. of Shares Underlying Outstandin g	Total shareholding , as a % assuming full	Lo	umber of ocked in hares	Share or o encum	mber of s pledged therwise bered (XIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
		! !)	old er (III)		held (V)	ory Receipt s (VI)		1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	Clas	Voting Rig	Total	Total as a % of	convertible securities (including	conversion of convertible	N 0	As a % of total	No. (Not appli	As a % of total	
								VIII	s X	Y	rotar	Total Voting rights	Warrants) (X)	securities (as a percentage of diluted	(a)	Shar es held (b)	cable) (a)	share s held (Not applic able) (b)	
1	Institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
a	Mutual Funds/		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		1	289618	0	0	289618	1.91	2896 18	0	2896 18	1.91	0	1.91	0	0			289618
	Baring Private Equity India AIF		1	289618	0	0	289618	1.91	2896 18	0	2896 18	1.91	0	1.91	0	0			289618
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
е	Foreign Portfolio Investors		2	450261	0	0	450261	1	4502 61	0	4502 61	2.96	0	2.96	0	0			450261
	Esvee Capital		1	450000	0	0	450000	1	4500 00	0	4500 00	2.96	0	2.96	0	0			450000
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0

h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
i	Any Other (specify)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(1)	•	3	739879	0	0	739879	4.87	7398 79	0	7398 79	4.87	0	4.87	0	0	739879
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	Non- institutions		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
a	Individuals -	,	2255 2	8003929	0	0	8003929		8003 929		8003 929	52.65	0	52.65	0	0	7673048
1	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	,	2251 7	6551745	0	0	6551745	43.1	6551 745	0	6551 745	43.1	0	43.1	0	0	6241814
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	•	35	1452184	0	0	1452184	9.55	1452 184	0	1452 184	9.55	0	9.55	0	0	1431234
b	NBFCs registered		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

	with RBI															
c	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	Any Other (specify)	828	1882346	0	0	1882346	12.38	1882 346	0	1882 346	12.38	0	12.38	0	0	1847406
	Bodies Corporate	254	1241078	0	0	1241078	8.16	1241 078	0	1241 078	8.16	0	8.16	0	0	1240578
	KIMI BUISNESS INVESTMEN T ADVISORY LLP	1	193461	0	0	193461	1.27	1934 61		1934 61	1.27	0	1.27	0	0	193461
	IEPF	1	143280	0	0	143280	0.94	1432 80	0	1432 80	0.94	0	0.94	0	0	143280
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	571	496778	0	0	496778	3.27	4967 78	0	4967 78	3.27	0	3.27	0	0	462998
	Overseas Corporate Bodies	1	660	0	0	660	0	660	0	660	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Trusts	1	550	0	0	550	0	550	0	550	0	0	0	0	0	550

Sub-Total (B)(3)		2338	9886275	0	0	9886275	9886 275	9886 275	65.04	0	65.04	0	0		9520454
Total Public Shareholdin (B)= (B)(1)+(B)(2 +(B)(3)	g	2338	1062615 4	0	0	10626154	1062 6154	1062 6154	69.91	0	69.91	0	0		10260333

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category &	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total no.	Shareholding	Num	ber of Vot	ing Righ	nts held in	No. of	Total	Numb	er of	Numb	er of	Number of
1	of the	(II)	Share	fully	paid-up	shares	shares	%	-	each class	of secu	ırities	Shares	shareholdin	Lock	ed in	Shai	res	equity
İ	Shareholders		Older	paid	equity	underlying	held	calculate		(TX)		Underlying	g, as a %	sha	res	pledge	ed or	shares held
1	<i>(I)</i>		(III)	ир	shares	Depository	(VII =	d as per	İ				Outstanding	assuming	(XII)	other	wise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	IV+V+VI)	SCRR,	İ				convertible	full	1		encum	bered	dematerializ
				share	(V)	(VI)	1	1957	i				securities	conversion	Ī		(XIII	n	form
			İ	s held	1 ' '	. ,		As a % of	No o	f Voting F	Riahts	Total	(including	of	No.	As a			(XIV)
				(IV)				(A+B+C2)	i	•	•	as a	Warrants)	convertible	1	% of	(Not	As a %	(Not
				, ,				(VIII)	i			% of	(X)	securities (1	total	appli	of	Applicable)
								, ,	01-	01	T-4	Total Voting	, ,	as a	1	Shar	cable	tot al	/
									Cla s	Class Y	Tot al	rights		percentage	1	es held)	sh	
									s	'	aı	riginto		of diluted	1	neid		ar	
									X					share	1			e	
														capital)	1			,s	
														(XI)	1			hel d	
1	Custodian/D		0	0	Λ	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	. , ,	0	0			0
1			U	μ	U	U	U		U	U	U	U	V		U	U			0
	R Holder																		
2	Employee		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Benefit																		
	Trust (under																		
	SEBI (Share																		
	based																		
	Employee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	2011)																		
	T-4-1 NI-		0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
	Total Non-		U	0	U	U	0		U	U	U	U	0		0	0			U
	Promoter-																		
	Non Public																		
	Shareholdin																		
	g (C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(
	$ \hat{p}\rangle$																		
	- <i>J</i>																		

Table V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Significant Beneficiary Owner (SBO)

	Name	PAN	Passport No. in case of a foreign	Nationality	Details of hold	ding/ exercise of right of the	e SBO in the reporting compan	y, whether direct o	r indirect*	Date of creation / acquisition of
			national		Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	significant
1	Raj Kapur			India	16.61	16.61	16.61			
A	Winton			India	16.61	16.61	16.61	No	No	03-Sep-2015
	Roavic LLP									
2	Rohini Kapur			India	12.9	12.9	12.9			
A	Winton			India	12.9	12.9	12.9	No	No	03-Sep-2015
	Roavic LLP									_

Table II- Unclaim Details

	en here along with details such as number of shareholders,							
outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.								
No. of shareholders	No of share held							

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.			
No. of shareholders	No of share held		

Table III- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding				
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %	